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Session 5

THU 19 SEP 2024   - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 186  (47-50kg) SAGAR HAR

BISWAJIT DAIMARY NAG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN AMAN SHAW ARU

UP

ASM

MAH

CHT

BAMANG YAPE

YUVRAJ MISHRA

ANAND

VIJAY YADAV

KULDEEP SANKAR

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 187  (47-50kg) TAKHELLAMBAM AMARJIT SING MAN

MOSES LALRUATTFELA MIZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA ASM

RAJ

DEL

HP

BEN

RWTHANGRI BORA

PAVAN SHARMA

RAJESH BHARDWAJ

KAMAL KUMAR

SARFRAJ ALI

28:29

30:27

29:28

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 188  (47-50kg) RISHU HAR

DAKSHINAMURTHY TN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL GEETANJALI BEN

RAJ

MEG

ARU

MAH

SARFRAJ ALI

PAVAN SHARMA

DANIEL W MARBANIANG

BAMANG YAPE

VIKAS KATE

28:29

29:28

30:27

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 189  (47-50kg) YUVRAJ HAR

CHUVVATI CHARAN MOHAN AP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL JATIN TOKAS MAH

BEN

UP

ASM

HP

VIJAY YADAV

AMAN SHAW

YUVRAJ MISHRA

ANAND

KAMAL KUMAR

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 190  (50-55kg) AYUSH KUMAR UP

LEIVON BILAT KOM MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY DEL

MAH

ASM

HAR

MEG

RAJESH BHARDWAJ

VIKAS KATE

PRAFULLA GOGOI

JAGMOHAN

DANIEL W MARBANIANG

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 191  (50-55kg) GAYKI RIE ARU

KHAIDEM MAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SURENDRA DEL

HAR

MAH

ASM

BEN

GEETANJALI

POOJA

VIKAS KATE

RWTHANGRI BORA

SARFRAJ ALI

30:26

30:26

29:27

29:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

7 192  (50-55kg) SAGAR HAR

DHURV SINGH NEGI UTK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU BAMANG YAPE ASM

BEN

DEL

HP

CHT

TOFIQUR RAHMAN

SARFRAJ ALI

RAJESH BHARDWAJ

KAMAL KUMAR

KULDEEP SANKAR

30:26

30:25

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 193  (50-55kg) SNEHDEEP SINGH PUN

TANMAY KALANTRE MAH BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JAGMOHAN DEL

ASM

UP

MEG

RAJ

JATIN TOKAS

RWTHANGRI BORA

YUVRAJ MISHRA

DANIEL W MARBANIANG

PAVAN SHARMA

28:29

30:27

27:30

28:29

29:28
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RED

BLUE

9 194  (55-60kg) MOIRANGTHEM YAIKHOMA SING MAN

ARMAN CHD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL GEETANJALI ARU

BEN

HAR

ASM

MAH

BAMANG YAPE

AMAN SHAW

POOJA

ANAND

VIKAS KATE

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 195  (55-60kg) VAIVHAV DAHIYA HAR

TAJINDER SINGH PUN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN SARFRAJ ALI ASM

UTK

HP

CHT

MAH

TOFIQUR RAHMAN

SANJAY

KAMAL KUMAR

KULDEEP SANKAR

VIJAY YADAV

30:27

28:29

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 196  (55-60kg) SHUBHAM HAR

LALKHAW NGAITHA MIZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM TOFIQUR RAHMAN BEN

DEL

MAH

RAJ

UP

AMAN SHAW

JATIN TOKAS

VIKAS KATE

PAVAN SHARMA

YUVRAJ MISHRA

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 197  (55-60kg) SANDEEP DEL

SHUBHAM HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM PRAFULLA GOGOI UTK

HP

CHT

MEG

ARU

SANJAY

KAMAL KUMAR

KULDEEP SANKAR

DANIEL W MARBANIANG

BAMANG YAPE

26:30

25:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

13 198  (60-65kg) HIMANSHU HAR

LALNUNPUIA MIZ BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL RAJESH BHARDWAJ MAH

ASM

BEN

DEL

ASM

VIJAY YADAV

TOFIQUR RAHMAN

AMAN SHAW

JATIN TOKAS

PRAFULLA GOGOI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 199  (60-65kg) JUNAID ANNAN ASM

TUSHAR HAR

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN SARFRAJ ALI RAJ

ARU

DEL

MAH

UP

PAVAN SHARMA

BAMANG YAPE

RAJESH BHARDWAJ

VIKAS KATE

YUVRAJ MISHRA

19:19

20:18

20:18

20:18

19:19

RED

BLUE

15 200  (60-65kg) AASHIS POONIA RAJ

MUKUL KUNDU HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM ANAND UTK

HP

CHT

DEL

ASM

SANJAY

KAMAL KUMAR

KULDEEP SANKAR

RAJESH BHARDWAJ

PRAFULLA GOGOI

27:30

24:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

16 201  (60-65kg) HARISH SAINI RAJ

MOIRANGTHEM MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JAGMOHAN BEN

DEL

HAR

MEG

ARU

AMAN SHAW

JATIN TOKAS

SANDEEP LAKHI

DANIEL W MARBANIANG

BAMANG YAPE

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

17 202  (65-70kg) LAISHRAM SINGH MAN

HIMANSHHU HAR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL RAJESH BHARDWAJ BEN

RAJ

UP

ASM

UTK

SARFRAJ ALI

PAVAN SHARMA

YUVRAJ MISHRA

TOFIQUR RAHMAN

SANJAY

* 28:28

27:29

* 28:28

* 28:28

27:29

RED

BLUE

18 203  (65-70kg) JAI SINGH HAR

AMAN DASS HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM TOFIQUR RAHMAN ASM

MAH

HP

CHT

DEL

ANAND

VIKAS KATE

KAMAL KUMAR

KULDEEP SANKAR

RAJESH BHARDWAJ

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

19 204  (65-70kg) VASU NANDAL HAR

GITIGYA SUHAG HAR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL JATIN TOKAS ARU

ASM

UP

MEG

BEN

BAMANG YAPE

RWTHANGRI BORA

YUVRAJ MISHRA

DANIEL W MARBANIANG

AMAN SHAW

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

20 205  (65-70kg) DIVYANSHU KATARIA HAR

AADITYA RAJ CHD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH VIKAS KATE ASM

DEL

DEL

RAJ

HP

ANAND

GEETANJALI

RAJESH BHARDWAJ

PAVAN SHARMA

KAMAL KUMAR

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

21 206  (70-75kg) ARYAN S/O SANDEEP HAR

AHSAAS HAR BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP KAMAL KUMAR BEN

MAH

UTK

CHT

BEN

SARFRAJ ALI

VIKAS KATE

SANJAY

KULDEEP SANKAR

AMAN SHAW

20:18

20:18

19:19

19:19

20:18

RED

BLUE

22 207  (70-75kg) VANSH SHARMA PUN

NITIN PANGHAL HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH VIJAY YADAV HP

ASM

MAH

UP

ASM

KAMAL KUMAR

RWTHANGRI BORA

VIKAS KATE

YUVRAJ MISHRA

TOFIQUR RAHMAN

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

23 208  (70-75kg) ARYA KUMAR HP

BEJAVADA MOHAN RAJ AP

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT KULDEEP SANKAR ARU

HAR

DEL

RAJ

ASM

BAMANG YAPE

SANDEEP LAKHI

RAJESH BHARDWAJ

PAVAN SHARMA

RWTHANGRI BORA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

24 209  (70-75kg) YUVRAJ YADAV ASM

SAI PRANEETH KUMAR REDDY AP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANDEEP LAKHI BEN

HAR

UTK

HP

MAH

AMAN SHAW

POOJA

SANJAY

KAMAL KUMAR

VIJAY YADAV

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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RED

BLUE

25 210  (75-80kg) SAHIL RAJ BIH

ARYAN HAR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP YUVRAJ MISHRA ASM

HP

MAH

MEG

DEL

RWTHANGRI BORA

KAMAL KUMAR

VIJAY YADAV

DANIEL W MARBANIANG

JATIN TOKAS

9:10

10:9

10:9

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

26 211  (75-80kg) ROHIT YADAV UP

DEV HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ PAVAN SHARMA MEG

ARU

ASM

CHT

DEL

DANIEL W MARBANIANG

BAMANG YAPE

RWTHANGRI BORA

KULDEEP SANKAR

RAJESH BHARDWAJ

27:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

27 212  (75-80kg) SOURABH HAR

SAHIL HAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP KAMAL KUMAR MEG

ASM

UTK

BEN

UP

DANIEL W MARBANIANG

ANAND

SANJAY

AMAN SHAW

YUVRAJ MISHRA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

28 213  (75-80kg) NISHANT HAR

GANGA RABHA ASM BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN AMAN SHAW UP

MAH

ARU

MEG

HP

YUVRAJ MISHRA

VIKAS KATE

BAMANG YAPE

DANIEL W MARBANIANG

KAMAL KUMAR

28:28

29:27

26:30

26:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

29 214  (80-85kg) HARSH SINGH UP

JATIN HAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY ARU

ASM

BEN

CHT

MAH

BAMANG YAPE

TOFIQUR RAHMAN

SARFRAJ ALI

KULDEEP SANKAR

VIJAY YADAV

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

30 215  (80-85kg) AARAV PILANIA HAR

NIRBAN JYOTI GOGOI ASM

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN SARFRAJ ALI MAH

HP

RAJ

UP

DEL

VIKAS KATE

KAMAL KUMAR

PAVAN SHARMA

YUVRAJ MISHRA

JATIN TOKAS

20:17

20:18

20:17

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

31 216  (80-85kg) HITESH KUMAR HAR

OM BHARAT DHONDGE MAH

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM ANAND BEN

UTK

MEG

DEL

CHT

AMAN SHAW

SANJAY

DANIEL W MARBANIANG

RAJESH BHARDWAJ

KULDEEP SANKAR

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

32 217  (80-85kg) MOHIT KUMAR HAR

AMAN DUHAN CHD BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM RWTHANGRI BORA BEN

MAH

RAJ

DEL

ARU

SARFRAJ ALI

VIJAY YADAV

PAVAN SHARMA

JATIN TOKAS

BAMANG YAPE

-

-

-

-

-
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RED

BLUE

33 218  (85-90kg) ARYAN CHAUDHARY HAR

AKASH KACHARI ASM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY HP

CHT

UP

BEN

MAH

KAMAL KUMAR

KULDEEP SANKAR

YUVRAJ MISHRA

AMAN SHAW

VIKAS KATE

25:30

27:29

27:29

26:30

24:30

RED

BLUE

34 219  (85-90kg) JATIN YADAV HAR

RISHI MISHRA UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL JATIN TOKAS ASM

BEN

MAH

ARU

MEG

PRAFULLA GOGOI

SARFRAJ ALI

VIJAY YADAV

BAMANG YAPE

DANIEL W MARBANIANG

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

35 220  (85-90kg) ADITYA HAR

VISHESH KUMAR HAR

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL RAJESH BHARDWAJ MAH

RAJ

BEN

ASM

UTK

VIKAS KATE

PAVAN SHARMA

AMAN SHAW

ANAND

SANJAY

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

36 221  (85-90kg) SANKHADEEP MUKHERJEE BEN

PARVEEN KUMAR HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM TOFIQUR RAHMAN MAH

UP

CHT

DEL

HP

VIJAY YADAV

YUVRAJ MISHRA

KULDEEP SANKAR

JATIN TOKAS

KAMAL KUMAR

28:29

28:29

30:27

28:29

28:29

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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