

A BOXING FEDERATION OF

Session 5

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	186	(47-50kg)		RED BLUE	SAGAR BISWAJIT DAIMARY		HAR NAG	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BEN	AMAN SHAW	Judge 1: Judge 2:		BAMANG YAPE YUVRAJ MISHRA			30:27 30:27
						Judge 3:		ANAND			29:28
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		VIJAY YADAV KULDEEP SANKAR			30:27 30:27
						<u>g</u>					
2	187	(47-50kg)		RED	TAKHELLAMBAM AMARJIT SING		MAN				
			D (BLUE	MOSES LALRUATTFELA		MIZ	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	HAR	POOJA	Judge 1: Judge 2:		RWTHANGRI BORA PAVAN SHARMA	\		28:29 30:27
						Judge 3:	DEL	RAJESH BHARDWA	ĄJ		29:28
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		KAMAL KUMAR SARFRAJ ALI			27:30 27:30
3	188	(47-50kg)		RED BLUE	RISHU DAKSHINAMURTHY		HAR TN	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:		GEETANJALI	Judge 1:		SARFRAJ ALI	441	0.2	28:29
			neleled.	JLL		Judge 2:	RAJ	PAVAN SHARMA			29:28
						Judge 3: Judge 4:		DANIEL W MARBAN BAMANG YAPE	NANG		30:27 27:30
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		VIKAS KATE			27:30
4	189	(47-50kg)		RED	YUVRAJ		HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
4	109	(47-50kg)		BLUE	CHUVVATI CHARAN MOHAN		AP	NED	VVF	5.0	
			Referee:	DEL	JATIN TOKAS	Judge 1:		VIJAY YADAV			29:28
						Judge 2:		AMAN SHAW			29:28
						Judge 3: Judge 4:		YUVRAJ MISHRA ANAND			30:27 30:27
						Judge 5:		KAMAL KUMAR			30:27
5	190	(50-55kg)		RED	AYUSH KUMAR		UP				
		(3)		BLUE	LEIVON BILAT KOM		MAN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UTK	SANJAY	Judge 1:		RAJESH BHARDWA	ĄJ		28:29
						Judge 2: Judge 3:		VIKAS KATE PRAFULLA GOGOI			27:30 27:30
						Judge 4:		JAGMOHAN			27:30
						Judge 5:	MEG	DANIEL W MARBAN	NIANG		28:29
6	191	(50-55kg)		RED BLUE	GAYKI RIE		ARU	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		KHAIDEM SURENDRA	Judge 1:		GEETANJALI			30:26
			neleled.		SOLENDIA	Judge 1: Judge 2:		POOJA			30:26
						Judge 3: Judge 4:		VIKAS KATE RWTHANGRI BORA			29:27 29:27
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		SARFRAJ ALI	•		30:26
7	192	(50-55kg)		RED	SAGAR		HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
-				BLUE	DHURV SINGH NEGI		UTK				
			Referee:	ARU	BAMANG YAPE	Judge 1:		TOFIQUR RAHMAN			30:26
						Judge 2: Judge 3:		SARFRAJ ALI RAJESH BHARDWA	ĄJ		30:25 30:26
						Judge 4:	HP	KAMAL KUMAR			30:27
						Judge 5:	CHI	KULDEEP SANKAR			30:27
8	193	(50-55kg)		RED	SNEHDEEP SINGH		PUN				
				BLUE	TANMAY KALANTRE		MAH	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	HAR	JAGMOHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2:		JATIN TOKAS RWTHANGRI BORA			28:29 30:27
						Judge 2: Judge 3:		YUVRAJ MISHRA			27:30
						Judge 4:	MEG	DANIEL W MARBAN	NIANG		28:29
						Judge 5:	КАJ	PAVAN SHARMA			29:28





Session 5

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	194	(55-60kg)		RED BLUE	MOIRANGTHEM YAIKHOMA SING ARMAN		MAN CHD	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	GEETANJALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN HAR ASM	BAMANG YAPE AMAN SHAW POOJA ANAND VIKAS KATE			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
10	195	(55-60kg)		RED BLUE	VAIVHAV DAHIYA TAJINDER SINGH		HAR PUN	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	BEN	SARFRAJ ALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK HP CHT	TOFIQUR RAHMAN SANJAY KAMAL KUMAR KULDEEP SANKAR VIJAY YADAV			30:27 28:29 30:27 30:27 29:28
11	196	(55-60kg)		RED BLUE	SHUBHAM LALKHAW NGAITHA		HAR MIZ	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	TOFIQUR RAHMAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL MAH RAJ	AMAN SHAW JATIN TOKAS VIKAS KATE PAVAN SHARMA YUVRAJ MISHRA			30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27
12	197	(55-60kg)		RED	SANDEEP		DEL				
		(00 00.19)		BLUE	SHUBHAM		HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	PRAFULLA GOGOI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP CHT MEG	SANJAY KAMAL KUMAR KULDEEP SANKAR DANIEL W MARBAN BAMANG YAPE			26:30 25:30 26:30 26:30 26:30
13	198	(60-65kg)		RED	HIMANSHU		HAR				
13	190	(00-03kg)		BLUE	LALNUNPUIA		MIZ	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	DEL	RAJESH BHARDWAJ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM BEN DEL	VIJAY YADAV TOFIQUR RAHMAN AMAN SHAW JATIN TOKAS PRAFULLA GOGOI			
14	199	(60-65kg)		RED BLUE	JUNAID ANNAN TUSHAR		ASM HAR	RED	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	BEN	SARFRAJ ALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU DEL MAH	PAVAN SHARMA BAMANG YAPE RAJESH BHARDWA VIKAS KATE YUVRAJ MISHRA	IJ		19:19 20:18 20:18 20:18 20:18 19:19
15	200	(60-65kg)		RED BLUE	AASHIS POONIA MUKUL KUNDU		RAJ HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	ANAND	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP CHT DEL	SANJAY KAMAL KUMAR KULDEEP SANKAR RAJESH BHARDWA PRAFULLA GOGOI			27:30 24:30 27:30 26:30 26:30
16	201	(60-65kg)		RED BLUE	HARISH SAINI MOIRANGTHEM		RAJ MAN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		JAGMOHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL HAR MEG	AMAN SHAW JATIN TOKAS SANDEEP LAKHI DANIEL W MARBAN BAMANG YAPE			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30



4 **BOXING** FEDERATION OF

Session 5

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	202	(65-70kg)		RED BLUE	LAISHRAM SINGH HIMANSHHU		MAN HAR	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	DEL	RAJESH BHARDWAJ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ UP ASM	SARFRAJ ALI PAVAN SHARMA YUVRAJ MISHRA TOFIQUR RAHMAN SANJAY			* 28:28 27:29 * 28:28 * 28:28 27:29
18	203	(65-70kg)		RED	JAI SINGH		HAR				
				BLUE	AMAN DASS		HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	TOFIQUR RAHMAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH HP CHT	ANAND VIKAS KATE KAMAL KUMAR KULDEEP SANKAR RAJESH BHARDWA	Ŋ		28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
19	204	(65-70kg)		RED BLUE	VASU NANDAL GITIGYA SUHAG		HAR HAR	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	DEL	JATIN TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM UP MEG	BAMANG YAPE RWTHANGRI BORA YUVRAJ MISHRA DANIEL W MARBAN AMAN SHAW			9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 8:10
20	205	(65-70kg)		RED	DIVYANSHU KATARIA		HAR				
20	200	(03-70kg)		BLUE	AADITYA RAJ		CHD	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	MAH	VIKAS KATE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL DEL RAJ	ANAND GEETANJALI RAJESH BHARDWA PAVAN SHARMA KAMAL KUMAR	IJ		27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
21	206	(70-75kg)		RED	ARYAN S/O SANDEEP		HAR				
21	200	(70-75kg)		BLUE	AHSAAS		HAR	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	ΗΡ	KAMAL KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH UTK CHT	SARFRAJ ALI VIKAS KATE SANJAY KULDEEP SANKAR AMAN SHAW			20:18 20:18 19:19 19:19 20:18
22	207	(70-75kg)		RED BLUE	VANSH SHARMA NITIN PANGHAL		PUN HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	MAH	VIJAY YADAV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM MAH UP	KAMAL KUMAR RWTHANGRI BORA VIKAS KATE YUVRAJ MISHRA TOFIQUR RAHMAN			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
23	208	(70-75kg)		RED BLUE	ARYA KUMAR BEJAVADA MOHAN RAJ		HP AP	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	СНТ	KULDEEP SANKAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR DEL RAJ	BAMANG YAPE SANDEEP LAKHI RAJESH BHARDWA PAVAN SHARMA RWTHANGRI BORA			
24	209	(70-75kg)		RED BLUE	YUVRAJ YADAV SAI PRANEETH KUMAR REDDY		ASM AP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	SANDEEP LAKHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR UTK HP	AMAN SHAW POOJA SANJAY KAMAL KUMAR VIJAY YADAV			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27





Session 5

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
25	210	(75-80kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UP	SAHIL RAJ ARYAN YUVRAJ MISHRA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP MAH MEG	BLUE RWTHANGRI BORA KAMAL KUMAR VIJAY YADAV DANIEL W MARBAN JATIN TOKAS		R2	9:10 10:9 10:9 9:10 9:10
26	211	(75-80kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RAJ	ROHIT YADAV DEV PAVAN SHARMA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU ASM CHT	BLUE DANIEL W MARBAN BAMANG YAPE RWTHANGRI BORA KULDEEP SANKAR RAJESH BHARDWA		5:0	27:30 27:30 25:30 27:30 27:30
27	212	(75-80kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HP	SOURABH SAHIL KAMAL KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM UTK BEN	BLUE DANIEL W MARBAN ANAND SANJAY AMAN SHAW YUVRAJ MISHRA	RSC	R1	
28	213	(75-80kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE BEN	NISHANT GANGA RABHA AMAN SHAW	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH ARU MEG	BLUE YUVRAJ MISHRA VIKAS KATE BAMANG YAPE DANIEL W MARBAN KAMAL KUMAR	WP	3:1	28:28 29:27 26:30 26:30 27:29
29	214	(80-85kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	HARSH SINGH JATIN SANJAY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM BEN CHT	BLUE BAMANG YAPE TOFIQUR RAHMAN SARFRAJ ALI KULDEEP SANKAR VIJAY YADAV		R1	- - - -
30	215	(80-85kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE BEN	AARAV PILANIA NIRBAN JYOTI GOGOI SARFRAJ ALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP RAJ UP	RED VIKAS KATE KAMAL KUMAR PAVAN SHARMA YUVRAJ MISHRA JATIN TOKAS	RSC	R3	20:17 20:18 20:17 20:18 20:18
31	216	(80-85kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ASM	HITESH KUMAR OM BHARAT DHONDGE ANAND	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK MEG DEL	RED AMAN SHAW SANJAY DANIEL W MARBAN RAJESH BHARDWA KULDEEP SANKAR	٨J	4:1	28:29 29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27
32	217	(80-85kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ASM	MOHIT KUMAR AMAN DUHAN RWTHANGRI BORA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH RAJ DEL	BLUE SARFRAJ ALI VIJAY YADAV PAVAN SHARMA JATIN TOKAS BAMANG YAPE	RSC	R1	- - - -





Session 5

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
33	218	(85-90kg)		RED BLUE	ARYAN CHAUDHARY AKASH KACHARI		HAR ASM	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UTK	SANJAY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT UP BEN	KAMAL KUMAR KULDEEP SANKAF YUVRAJ MISHRA AMAN SHAW VIKAS KATE	1		25:30 27:29 27:29 26:30 24:30
34	219	(85-90kg)		RED BLUE	JATIN YADAV RISHI MISHRA		HAR UP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	JATIN TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN MAH ARU	PRAFULLA GOGOI SARFRAJ ALI VIJAY YADAV BAMANG YAPE DANIEL W MARBAI	NIANG		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
35	220	(85-90kg)		RED BLUE	ADITYA VISHESH KUMAR		HAR HAR	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	DEL	RAJESH BHARDWAJ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ BEN ASM	VIKAS KATE PAVAN SHARMA AMAN SHAW ANAND SANJAY			
36	221	(85-90kg)		RED BLUE	SANKHADEEP MUKHERJEE PARVEEN KUMAR	E	BEN HAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ASM	TOFIQUR RAHMAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP CHT DEL	VIJAY YADAV YUVRAJ MISHRA KULDEEP SANKAF JATIN TOKAS KAMAL KUMAR	l		28:29 28:29 30:27 28:29 28:29

LEGEND												
*	Preferred winner	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points					
www.	swisstimina.com							Page 5 / 5				